Team

Yellow Jackets
RHINOS

Motor City Heat
Wolverines,
Hawks

Warriors.

June 10, 2024
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Standings

Lost

W — O

11U

Tie

0
0
0
0
0
0

Win %
1.000
.800
667
.500
.000
.000

Streak
Won 6
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 6

PF
307
181
154
132

76

75

PA
115
125
118
168
204
195

Diff
192
56
36
-36
-128
-120
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GB

1.5
2.0
3.0
38
6.0



