Standings

110

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	PF	PA	Diff	GB
Yellow Jackets	6	0	0	1.000	Won 6	307	115	192	
RHINOS	4	1	0	.800	Lost 1	181	125	56	1.5
Motor City Heat	4	2	0	.667	Won 1	154	118	36	2.0
Wolverines,	3	3	0	.500	Won 2	132	168	-36	3.0
Hawks	0	5	0	.000	Lost 5	76	204	-128	5.5
Warriors.	0	6	0	.000	Lost 6	75	195	-120	6.0